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XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 4 Women, 50m Breaststroke Open
23.11.2024 - 9:35 Results
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

ABSOLUTLY CATEGORY

1. JANKOVIK Sara 08 PK Skopje 34.66 548
2. TRPCEVSKA Kalina 10 DELFIN 39.80 362
3. ATANASOVSKA Bisera 06 VARDAR 39.91 359
4. BLAZEVA Lena 13 PVK Orion 43.63 274
5. MITROVIC Isidora 13 Leskovac 44.02 267
6. CADIKOVSKA Matea 15 PVK Orion 46.53 226
7. KARAMANOLIS Maria 12 DELFIN 47.70 210
8. KJULAVKOVSKA Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 49.22 191
9. BLAZEVSKA Mila 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 49.81 184

10. DIMITRIEVSKA Kalina 14 DELFIN 52.61 156
11. TATULI Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 52.81 155
12. KUKUNESHOSKA Bona 15 3DISCIPLINES 53.52 148
13. GJEKIJK Sofija 12 CENTAR 55.55 133
14. NACHEVSKA Mila 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 55.63 132
15. PETROVSKI Kristina 15 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 57.14 122
16. CVIJETIKJ Katja 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 58.71 112
17. GEORGIEVSKA Mina 16 PK Mladost 58.72 112
18. RISTOVSKA Nadja 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 59.21 110
19. TEOVA Ana 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:00.25 104
20. DIMITROVSKA Anastasija 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:00.32 104
21. BILETINA Jana 16 3DISCIPLINES 1:01.31 99
22. KUKUNESHOSKA Mona 15 3DISCIPLINES 1:05.31 81
23. STAVRESKA Jana 13 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 1:05.46 81
24. ZLATEVSKA Nina 16 PINGVIN 1:07.31 74
25. MAGDIS Darija 16 3DISCIPLINES 1:08.32 71
26. TRAJKOVA Sofija 15 DELFIN 1:21.13 42

DSQ BILBILOVSKA Katja 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
DSQ DJALEVA Irina 12 Aqua Pro
DSQ ZLATKOVSKA Iskra 16 VARDAR
DSQ STOJANOSKA Una 10 PVK Orion

YOB 2009 - 2010

1. TRPCEVSKA Kalina 10 DELFIN 39.80 362
DSQ STOJANOSKA Una 10 PVK Orion

YOB 2011 - 2012

1. KARAMANOLIS Maria 12 DELFIN 47.70 210
2. GJEKIJK Sofija 12 CENTAR 55.55 133

DSQ DJALEVA Irina 12 Aqua Pro
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XX International swimming meeting NEMO KUP 2024
SKOPJE, 23. - 24.11.2024

Event 4, Women, 50m Breaststroke

YOB 2013 - 2014

1. BLAZEVA Lena 13 PVK Orion 43.63 274
2. MITROVIC Isidora 13 Leskovac 44.02 267
3. BLAZEVSKA Mila 13 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 49.81 184
4. DIMITRIEVSKA Kalina 14 DELFIN 52.61 156
5. STAVRESKA Jana 13 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 1:05.46 81

YOB 2015

1. CADIKOVSKA Matea 15 PVK Orion 46.53 226
2. KJULAVKOVSKA Melanija 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 49.22 191
3. TATULI Fiama 15 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje 52.81 155
4. KUKUNESHOSKA Bona 15 3DISCIPLINES 53.52 148
5. NACHEVSKA Mila 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 55.63 132
6. PETROVSKI Kristina 15 S.P.D. "Olimpik" Bitola 57.14 122
7. RISTOVSKA Nadja 15 SC Beta Sharks Skopje 59.21 110
8. TEOVA Ana 15 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:00.25 104
9. KUKUNESHOSKA Mona 15 3DISCIPLINES 1:05.31 81

10. TRAJKOVA Sofija 15 DELFIN 1:21.13 42

2016 and younger

1. CVIJETIKJ Katja 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 58.71 112
2. GEORGIEVSKA Mina 16 PK Mladost 58.72 112
3. DIMITROVSKA Anastasija 16 P.K.Vardar 2018 1:00.32 104
4. BILETINA Jana 16 3DISCIPLINES 1:01.31 99
5. ZLATEVSKA Nina 16 PINGVIN 1:07.31 74
6. MAGDIS Darija 16 3DISCIPLINES 1:08.32 71

DSQ BILBILOVSKA Katja 16 Swimming club Piranhas Skopje
DSQ ZLATKOVSKA Iskra 16 VARDAR


